

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) N/w:-	R.E.O	Path	Bhirkhiya	Dusad	
		tala	to Banhi via	prathmik	
		vidyalay	bhirkhiya.		
2) Agency:-	Seema Devi	(2170937)			
	At:- Mahuawp	P.O - Darnadarpur			
	East Champaran.				
3) Agreement No-	SBD- 43				
			20/09/2020.		
4) Date of work order-	17/03/2020				
5) Contact date of comp-	16/03/2020.				
6) Terms of work done-	NW				

7) Recast of 1st on A/c bill.

Obwished
Gandh
25/08/2020
JE

Obwished
Gandh
25/08/2020
JE

Abstract of cost

[1/1] (1) Constn of Refn B

working Bench mark.

Qty - 0.851 km (vide P-1)

@ 4014.26/km. 2 3416.00

[2/2] Constn of Refn pillars

burjee (3 Nos)

Continuation

3,416.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty - 0.851	1cm	(vide P-1)			
@ 1843.01/1cm					2 1568.00
[B/3] Clearing & grubbing					
of road land.					
Qty - 0.26 hect.	(vide P-1)				
@ 49496.70					2 12,869.00
[4/4] Box cutting by manual					
means.					
Qty - 83.36 m ³	(vide P-2)				
@ 122.150/m ³					2 10182.00
[5/6] Constn of Embankment					
with approved material					
with lead upto 1000m.					
Qty - 1432.26 m ³	(vide P-2)				
@ 175.110/m ³					2 2,50,803.00
[6/7] Constn of embankment					
with approved material.					
lead upto 100 m.					
Qty - 358.06 m ³	(vide P-2)				
@ 138.27/m ³					2 49,509.00

Continuation

328,077.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[7/8] Constn of G.S.B (Gr-I)					
by well graded material.					
Qty - 389.17 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 2689.35/m ³					₹ 10,44,279.00
[8/9] Providing laying & spreading of WBM					
Gr-III					
Qty - 241.86 m ³ (vide P-5)					
@ 3275.25/m ³					₹ 7,92,152.00
[9/16] E/w in excavation for fdn of CD work.					
Qty - 27.10 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 260.59/m ³					₹ 7,062.00
[10/17] Providing Cong. M15 in open foundation.					
Qty - 2.67 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 5795.51/m ³					₹ 15,474.00
[11/18] Providing PCC M15 in open foundation.					
Qty - 24.51 m ³ (vide P-6)					
@ 5544.83/m ³					₹ 1,35,904.00

Continuation

2322,948.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
[12/19] Providing conc. M20					
in open foundation -					
Qty - 2.61 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 6123.75 / m ³					₹ 15983.00
[13/20] Brick masonry work					
in parapet.					
Qty - 2.98 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 5700.61 / m ³					₹ 16988.00
[14/21] Plastering with cement					
mortar -					
Qty - 33.20 m ² (vide P-8)					
@ 171.51 / m ²					₹ 5694.00
[15/22] Back filling behind					
abutment & return wall.					
Qty - 33.39 m ³ (vide P-7)					
@ 638.49 / m ³					₹ 21319.00
[16/26] Providing RCC NP-3					
Pipe 1000 mm ϕ .					
Qty - 7.5 mtr (vide P-6)					
@ 3830.72 / mtr					₹ 28730.00

Continuation

24,11,662.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(17/23) Guide post					
Qty - 08 Nos (vide P-8)					
@ 504.84/each					24039.00
					24,15,701.00
less 0.51% as per agg.					(-) 12320.00
					2403381.00
less prev. payment -					1088534.00
					1314847.00
Add 1% labour cell -					13148.00
Add 12% GST					1,57,782.00
					14,85,777.00

Abhishek
Gond.
25/08/2020
JE

[Signature]
25/08/2020
JE